96,000  1.48 96,000  1.04 96,000  0.76

d. Any other  5,64,320  8.68 7,64,320  8.30 7,64,320  6.02

  Sub Total (B)  47,26,080  72.66 74,26,080  80.68 1,09,14,080  85.99

  Grand Total (A+B)   65,04,000  100.00  92,04,000  100.00   1,26,92,000  100.00
*The post preferential percentage of shareholding has been calculated assuming that all the Warrants allotted will be
converted into equity shares.

10. Identity of the natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners of the shares proposed to be allotted
and/or who ultimately control the proposed allottees:

SN Name of the Proposed Allottees Name Of Ultimate Beneficiary Owners
1 Krishna Awtar Jagannath Kabra HUF Krishna Awtar Jagannath Kabra

11. The names of the proposed allottees, status and the percentage of post preferential offer capital that

may be held by them:

SN
Name of the Proposed
Allottee

Current
Status /
Category

Pre-
Preferenti

al
Allotment

Proposed
Allotment

Post Preferential
Allotment of Equity

Shares

Post Preferential
Allotment (Post
Issue of Equity

Shares Assuming
Full Conversion of

Warrants into
Equity Shares)

   Holding  Holding  Holding  % Holding  %

1 Tejas Hashmukhrai Sheth Non Promoter 0   1,20,000   1,20,000  1.30   1,20,000  0.95

2 Pina Tejas Sheth Non Promoter 0   1,20,000   1,20,000  1.30   1,20,000  0.95

3
Hansaben Rajnikant
Buddhdev Non Promoter 8000   1,40,000   1,48,000  1.61   1,48,000  1.17

4 Ankit Haresh Kothari Non Promoter 0   52,000   52,000  0.56   52,000  0.41

5 Malav Haresh Kothari Non Promoter 0   48,000   48,000  0.52   48,000  0.38

6 Hemlata Bipin Shah Non Promoter 0   1,00,000   1,00,000  1.09   1,00,000  0.79

7 Bipin Keshavlal Shah Non Promoter 0   1,00,000   1,00,000  1.09   1,00,000  0.79

8 Manish Achratlal Parikh Non Promoter 4320   1,00,000   1,04,320  1.13   1,04,320  0.82

9 Saachi Kamlesh Shah Non Promoter 0   60,000   60,000  0.65   60,000  0.47

10 Manan Chetan Shah Non Promoter 0   64,000   64,000  0.70   64,000  0.50

11 Aditya Prashant Parekh Non Promoter 0   36,000   36,000  0.39   36,000  0.28

12 Pritesh Prashant Parekh Non Promoter 0   36,000   36,000  0.39   36,000  0.28

13 Gaurav Dilip Shah Non Promoter 0   1,00,000   1,00,000  1.09   1,00,000  0.79

14 Pooja Harshil Shah Non Promoter 0   1,00,000   1,00,000  1.09   1,00,000  0.79

15 Pankaj Dilipkumar Soni Non Promoter 0   40,000   40,000  0.43   40,000  0.32

JET INFRAVENTURE LIMITED

23rd Annual Report 2023-24
20

16 Nirav Nalin Shah Non Promoter 0   56,000   56,000  0.61   56,000  0.44

17 Hitesh Suresh Shah Non Promoter 8000   1,52,000   1,60,000  1.74   1,60,000  1.26

18 Nitin Morlidhar Shah Non Promoter 0   1,00,000   1,00,000  1.09   1,00,000  0.79

19 Krunal Nitin Shah Non Promoter 0   52,000   52,000  0.56   52,000  0.41

20 Dipesh Dhirajlal Maru Non Promoter 0   84,000   84,000  0.91   84,000  0.66

21 Riddhi Krunal Shah Non Promoter 0   2,00,000   2,00,000  2.17   2,00,000  1.58

22 Kabra Priya Non Promoter 0   2,00,000   2,00,000  2.17   2,00,000  1.58

23 Kailash Kabra Non Promoter 0   2,00,000   2,00,000  2.17   2,00,000  1.58

24
Krishna Awtar Jagannath
Kabra HUF Non Promoter

0

2,00,000   2,00,000  2.17   2,00,000  1.58

25 Amit Maheshwari Non Promoter 0 2,40,000   2,40,000  2.61   2,40,000  1.89

26 Janak Panchal  Non Promoter 0 6,00,000 0 0 6,00,000 4.73

27 Dipika Shah  Non Promoter 0 2,40,000 0 0 2,40,000 1.89

28 Parag Shah Non Promoter 0 4,28,000 0 0 4,28,000 3.37

29 Sangita Tundiya Non Promoter 0 5,56,000 0 0 5,56,000 4.38

30 Pathan Altaf Non Promoter 0 5,76,000 0 0 5,76,000 4.54

31 Satyanarayan J Kabra Non Promoter 0 2,08,000 0 0 2,08,000 1.64

32 Varun Krishnavtar Kabra Non Promoter 0 1,48,000 0 0 1,48,000 1.17

33 Sarojdevi S Kabra Non Promoter 0 1,52,000 0 0 1,52,000 1.20

34 Krishna Awtar Kabra Non Promoter 0 1,52,000 0 0 1,52,000 1.20

35 Mayadevi K Kabra Non Promoter 0 1,52,000 0 0 1,52,000 1.20

36 Jyothi Kailash Kabra Non Promoter 0 1,52,000 0 0 1,52,000 1.20

37 Rahul Yashvantray Shah Non Promoter 0 1,24,000 0 0 1,24,000 0.98
There is No Change in the Status/Category post allotment.

12. Change in control, if any in the Company that would occur consequent to the preferential offer:
There shall be no change in the management or control of the Company pursuant to the aforesaid issue and allotment
of the Equity Shares.

13. Undertaking as to re-computation of price and lock-in of specified securities:
Since, the Company’s Equity Shares are listed and traded for a period more than 90 trading days, therefore, there is
no need for the Company to re-compute the price of Preferential Allotment of the Equity Shares and Convertible